TO
O
LIN
G
 LA
B
BENDING
LASER CONSUMABLES

B-TR  24
C
CT  9
E
EASY PRESS  32
G
GM 25X25  11
GM 50X50  11
GM 75X50  12
GM 100X50  12
GMF 25X25X10  11
GMF 50X50X25  11
GMF 75X50X20  12
GMF 100X50X20  12
I
INS14.06.30  14
INS14.06.45  14
INS14.06.60  14
INS14.06.88  14
INS14.08.30  14
INS14.08.45  14
INS14.08.60  14
INS14.08.88  14
INS14.10.45  14
INS14.10.60  14
INS14.10.88  14
INS20.06.30  14, 15
INS20.06.45  14, 15
INS20.06.60  14, 15
INS20.06.88  14, 15

Holder
M
ar
k
fr
ee
 b
en
d
in
g
14
V mm V in
INS20.06.88 88° 6 0.24
INS20.08.88 88° 8 0.31
INS20.10.88 88° 10 0.39
INS20.12.88 88° 12 0.47
INS20.16.88 88° 16 0.63
INS20.06.60 60° 6 0.24
INS20.08.60 60° 8 0.31
INS20.10.60 60° 10 0.39
INS20.12.60 60° 12 0.47
INS20.16.60 60° 16 0.63
INS20.06.45 45° 6 0.24
INS20.08.45 45° 8 0.31
INS20.10.45 45° 10 0.39
INS20.12.45 45° 12 0.47
INS20.06.30 30° 6 0.24
INS20.08.30 30° 8 0.31
INS20.10.30 30° 10 0.39
TN80.20
60/2.36"
20/0.79"
35/1.38"

α
V
12
/0
.4
7"
19
/0
.7
5"
31
/1
.2
2"
V mm V in
INS30.06.88 88° 6 0.24
INS30.08.88 88° 8 0.31
INS30.10.88 88° 10 0.39
INS30.12.88 88° 12 0.47
INS30.16.88 88° 16 0.63
INS30.20.88 88° 20 0.79
INS30.25.88 88° 25 0.98
INS30.06.60 60° 6 0.24
INS30.08.60 60° 8 0.31
INS30.10.60 60° 10 0.39
INS30.12.60 60° 12 0.47
INS30.16.60 60° 16 0.63
INS30.20.60 60° 20 0.79
INS30.06.45 45° 6 0.24
INS30.08.45 45° 8 0.31
INS30.10.45 45° 10 0.39
INS30.12.45 45° 12 0.47
INS30.16.45 45° 16 0.63
INS30.20.45 45° 20 0.79
INS30.06.30 30° 6 0.24
INS30.08.30 30° 8 0.31
INS30.10.30 30° 10 0.39
INS30.12.30 30° 12 0.47
INS30.16.30 30° 16 0.63
INS30...
835 mm 32.87" 12.0 kg
415 mm 16.34" 6.0 kg
835 mm 32.87" 0.4 kg